(Fixtures shown are as of 20t October 2019 but may be subject to change)
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Result
Sun 6 Oct 10:00am Men’'s 2 v Men's 1 0-4
Sun 6 Oct 10:00am Bracknell Men's 5 v Men's 3 4-0
Sun 6 Oct 10:00am Men's 4 v Bracknell Men's 6 341
Sat 12 Oct  12:30pm Wargrave Ladies 3 v Ladies 3 TO BE REARRANCED DUE
Sat 12 Oct 1:30pm Ladies 4 v Yattendon Ladies TO BE REARRANCED DUE
Sun 13 Oct  10:00am Junior Winter League (see Junior Fixture List)
Sat 19 Oct 12.30pm Ladies 5 v Windsor Ladies 5 (re-arranged from 5 Oct) 1-3
Sun 20 Oct  10:00am Twyford Mixed 1 v Mixed 2
Sun 20 Oct  10:00am Maidenhead Mixed 2 v Mixed 1
Sun 20 Oct  10:00am Mixed 3 v Riseley Mixed 2 4-0
Sun 20 Oct  10:00am Mixed 4 v Windsor Mixed 3 1-3
Sun 27 Oct  10:00am Maidenhead Men's 5 v Men's 2
Sun 27 Oct  10:00am Royal Ascot Men's 2 v Men's 1
Sun 27 Oct  10:00am Men's 3 v Windsor Men's 6
Sun 27 Oct  10:00am Men's 4 v DL Newbury Men's 2
Sat 2 Nov 12:30pm CPTC Ladies 1 v Ladies 1
Sat 2 Nov 12:30pm Ladies 2 v Peppard Ladies
Sat 2 Nov 12:30pm Shinfield Ladies 1 v Ladies 3
Sat 2 Nov 12:30pm Ladies 4 v Shiplake Ladies 1
Sat 2 Nov 12:30pm Wellington Ladies 4 v Ladies 5
Sun 3 Nov 10:00am Junior Winter League (see Junior Fixture List)
Sat 9 Nov 12:30pm Ladies 1 v Maidenhead Ladies 1 (re-arranged from 12 Oct)
Sun 10 Nov  10:00am Mixed 2 v Maidenhead Mixed 2
Sun 10 Nov  10:00am Mixed 1 v Peppard Mixed 1
Sun 10 Nov  10:00am Bracknell Mixed 4 v Mixed 3
Sun 10 Nov  10:00am BCS Mixed v Mixed 4
Sun 17 Nov  10:00am Sonning Men's 1 v Men's 2
Sun 17 Nov  10:00am Men's 1 v CPTC Men's 2
Sun 17 Nov  10:00am Men's 3 v Westmorland Park Men’s 1
Sun 17 Nov  10:00am Twyford Men's 4 v Men's 4
Sat 23 Nov 1:30pm Ladies 1 v Caversham Ladies 1
Sat 23 Nov  12:30pm Caversham Ladies 3 v Ladies 2
Sat 23 Nov 1:30pm Ladies 3 v Windsor Ladies 3
Sat 23 Nov  12:30pm Windsor Ladies 4 v Ladies 4
Sun 24 Nov  10:00am Junior Winter League (see Junior Fixture List)
Sat 30 Nov  12:30pm Maidenhead Ladies 2 v Ladies 2 (re-arranged from 12 Oct)
Sat 30 Nov  12.30pm Ladies 5 v Shiplake Ladies 2 (re-arranged from 23 Nov)
Sun 1 Dec 10:00am Mixed 2 v Mixed 1
Sun 1 Dec 10:00am Mixed 3 v Sandhurst Mixed
Sun 1 Dec 10:00am Shinfield Mixed 2 v Mixed 4
Sat 7 Dec 12.30pm Ladies 4 v Yattendon Ladies (re-arranged from 12 Oct)
Sun 8 Dec 10:00am Men’s 2 v Royal Ascot Men's 2
Sun 8 Dec 10:00am Men’s 1 v Maidenhead Men's 5
Sun 8 Dec 10:00am Binfield Men's v Men's 3
Sun 8 Dec 10:00am Wargrave Men's 4 v Men's 4




BERKSHIRE
LEAGUE

Sat 14 Dec
Sat 14 Dec
Sat 14 Dec

BERKSHIRE
LEAGUE
BERKSHIRE
LEAGUE

12:30pm
12:30pm
13:30pm

Ladies 1 v DL Berkshire Ladies 1
Maidenhead Ladies 3 v Ladies 2
Ladies 3 v Phyllis Court Ladies 1

Sat 14 Dec  12:30pm Caversham Ladies 4 v Ladies 4

Sat 14 Dec  12:30pm CPTC Ladies 2 v Ladies 5

Sun5Jan  10:00am Caversham Men's 3 v Men's 2
DERKOHIRE Sun 5 Jan 10:00am Crowthorne Men's 2 v Men's 1
DERKOHIRE Sun 5 Jan 10:00am Men's 3 v Sandhurst Men's
BERKOHIRE Sun 5 Jan 10:00am Men's 4 v Riseley Men's 3
DERKOHIRE Sat 11 Jan  12:30pm Wargrave Ladies 1 v Ladies 1
DR OHIRE Sat 11 Jan 1:30pm Ladies 2 v Marlow Ladies

Sat 11 Jan  12:30pm Maidenhead Ladies 5 v Ladies 3

Sat 11 Jan  1:30pm Ladies 4 v Maidenhead Ladies 6

Sat 11 Jan  10:00am Ladies 5 v Phyllis Court Ladies 2
Sun 12 Jan  10:00am Junior Winter League (see Junior Fixture List)
BERKOHIRE Sun 19 Jan  10:00am Mixed 1 v Windsor Mixed 2
BERKOHIRE Sun 19 Jan  10:00am Peppard Mixed 1 v Mixed 2
DR OIRE Sun 19 Jan  10:00am Phyllis Court Mixed v Mixed 3
Sun 19 Jan 10:00am Mixed 4 v Royal Ascot Mixed 3
Sun 26 Jan  10:00am Crowthorne Men's 2 v Men's 2
DR OIRE Sun 26 Jan  10:00am Men's 1 v Caversham Men's 3
BERKOHIRE Sun 26 Jan  10:00am Men's 3 v Crowthorne Men's 3
BERKOHIRE Sat 1 Feb 12:30pm  Windsor Ladies 1 v Ladies 1
BERKOHIRE Sat 1 Feb 12:30pm Ladies 2 v Crowthorne Ladies 1
DK OIRE Sat 1 Feb 1:30pm Ladies 3 v Riseley Ladies 1
Sat 1 Feb 12:30pm Sonning Ladies 1 v Ladies 4
Sat 1 Feb 12:30pm Shinfield Ladies 2 v Ladies 5
Sun 9 Feb 10:00am Junior Winter League (see Junior Fixture List)
DO HRE Sun 23 Feb  10:00am Men's 2 v CPTC Men's 2
DO HRE Sun 23 Feb  10:00am Sonning Men's 1 v Men's 1
DO HRE Sun 23 Feb  10:00am Home Park Men's v Men's 3
DR OIRE Sun 23 Feb 10:00am Men's 4 v Phyllis Court Men's 2
DR OIRE Sat 29 Feb 1:30pm Ladies 1 v Basildon Ladies
DR OIRE Sat 29 Feb  12:30pm DL Berkshire Ladies 3 v Ladies 2
DR OIRE Sat 29 Feb  12:30pm Bradfield Ladies 1 v Ladies 3
DO HRE Sat 29 Feb 1:30pm Ladies 4 v Wellington Ladies 1
DO HRE Sat 29 Feb  10:00am Ladies 5 v Wargrave Ladies 4
Sun 8 Mar 10:00am Junior Winter League (see Junior Fixture List)
D OAIRE Sun 15 Mar  10:00am Twyford Mixed 1 v Mixed 1
DR OHIRE Sun 15 Mar  10:00am Windsor Mixed 2 v Mixed 2
DR OHIRE Sun 15 Mar  10:00am Mixed 3 v Bradfield Mixed
BERKSHIRE Sun 15 Mar  10:00am Mixed 4 v Home Park Mixed 1

LEAGUE

Mens

Men’s 1 - Div 4
Men’s 2 - Div 4
Men’s 3 - Div 6 East
Men’s 4 - Div 7 West

BERKSHIRE WINTER LEAGUE

Ladies

Ladies 1 - Div 1
Ladies 2 - Div 3
Ladies 3 - Div 5
Ladies 4 - Div 6
Ladies 5 - Div 8

Mixed

Mixed 1 - Div 2
Mixed 2 - Div 2
Mixed 3 - Div 5 West
Mixed 4 - Div 6 East



